Well lit
MOMENTS
SEE.
DO.
ENGAGE.
EXPERIENCE.
Bulbrite.com
4

Watts Bulb
Type
Base Item # Ordering Code Volts Description Color
  Temp.
CRI Lumens Average
Hours
M.O.L.
(in)
M.O.D.
(in)
E.T.A.
60 G63 E26 137401 NOS60-GLOBE 120 Antique 2200K 100 160 3000 11.250 7.875 In Stock
60 WB E26 137501 NOS60-WB 120 Antique 2200K 100 160 3000 15.160 3.540 Late February
60 BH E26 137601 NOS60-BH 120 Antique 2200K 100 100 3000 15.160 7.870 Late February
60 DIA E26 137701 NOS60-DIAMOND 120 Antique 2200K 100 170 3000 15.350 7.680 Late February
•	 Extension of the Grand Nostalgic line
•	 Oversized to create a strong visual element in any decorative application
•	 Perfect to use in the new Pendant line to create a simple vintage fixture
For more Grand Nostalgics

Watts Bulb
Type
Base Item # Ordering Code Volts Description Color
  Temp.
CRI Lumens Average
Rated Life
M.O.L.
(in.)
M.O.D.
(in.)
E.T.A.
2 ST18 E26 776510 LED2ST18/22K/FIL-NOS
/CURV/1890
120 Antique 2200K 85 120 15000 5.125 2.280 In Stock
4 ST18 E26 776513 LED4ST18/22K/FIL-NOS
/CURV/1890
120 Antique 2200K 85 190 15000 5.100 2.300 Late
February
4 A19 E26 776509 LED4A19/22K/FIL-NOS
/CURV/VICTOR
120 Antique 2200K 85 190 15000 4.500 2.360 In Stock
4 G25 E26 776512 LED4G25/22K/FIL-NOS
/CURV/SPIRAL
120 Antique 2200K 85 190 15000 4.650 3.150 In Stock
4 T14 E26 776511 LED4T14/22K/FIL-NOS
/CURV/SPIRAL
120 Antique 2200K 85 190 15000 4.410 1.770 In Stock
A19
2200K
776509
LED4A19/22K/FIL-NOS
/CURV/VICTOR
Dimmable
•	 Provides true representation of incandescent filament bulbs, with the benefits of LED
technology
•	 Visually stimulating Curved LED filament provides a look that can’t be replicated with
standard LED
•	 Bring unique style and energy efficiency to any space
•	 4 distinct shapes to replicate the most popular Incandescent shapes
•	 Fully compatible with all dimmer types
O
M
N
I-D
IR
EC
T
IO
N
A
L
Bulbrite.com
8
LE
D
Watts Bulb
Type
Base Item # Ordering Code Volts Description Color
  Temp.
CRI Lumens Average
Rated Life
M.O.L.
(in.)
M.O.D.
(in.)
E.T.A.
2.5 B11 E12 776655 LED2B11/27K/FIL/E12/2 120 Clear 2700K 80 180 15000 3.800 1.400 Mid March
2.5 CA10 E12 776658 LED2CA10/27K/FIL/E12/2 120 Clear 2700K 80 180 15000 4.000 1.300 Mid March
4.5 B11 E12 776656 LED4B11/27K/FIL/E12/2 120 Clear 2700K 80 350 15000 3.800 1.400 Late February
4 B11 E26 776662 LED4B11/27K/FIL/E26/2 120 Clear 2700K 80 350 15000 3.600 1.400 Late February
4.5 B11 E12 776663 LED4B11/30K/FIL/E12/2 120 Clear 3000K 80 350 15000 3.800 1.400 Late February
4.5 CA10 E12 776659 LED4CA10/27K/FIL/E12/2 120 Clear 2700K 80 350 15000 4.000 1.300 Late February
4 CA10 E26 776675 LED4CA10/27K/FIL/E26/2 120 Clear 2700K 80 360 15000 3.800 1.300 Late February
4.5 CA10 E12 776664 LED4CA10/30K/FIL/E12/2 120 Clear 3000K 80 350 15000 4.000 1.300 Late February
LED CLEAR FILAMENTS
B11, CA10
•	 Functional light with an attractive look
•	 Chandelier options with a candelabra base for use in chandeliers and sconces.

Watts Bulb
Type
Base Item # Ordering Code Volts Description Color
  Temp.
CRI Lumens Average
Rated Life
M.O.L.
(in.)
M.O.D.
(in.)
E.T.A.
9 A19 E26 774120 LED9A19/927/J/D/4PK 120 Frost 2700K 90 800 25000 4.250 2.375 Late February
9 A19 E26 774121 LED9A19/930/J/D/4PK 120 Frost 3000K 90 800 25000 4.250 2.375 Late February
9 A19 E26 774122 LED9A19/950/D/4PK 120 Frost 5000K 90 800 25000 4.250 2.375 Late February
•	 Complies with the requirements of Appendices JA8 and JA10 of the Title 24 2016
             Building Energy Efficiency Standards for Residential and Nonresidential Buildings
             which may classify a luminaires as high efficacy
•	 High 90 CRI for truer color rendering
•	 Ideal for residential and commercial applications most commonly used in recessed
             applications
LED REFLECTORS TITLE 24
COMPLIANT
BR30 JA8 Qualified
BR30 65W Equivalent
Title 24 Compliant JA8 Qualified
2700K/3000K
772830
LED9BR30/927/J/D
772831
LED9BR30/930/J/D
Watts Bulb
Type
Base Item # Ordering Code Volts Color
  Temp.
CRI Lumens Average
Rated Life
M.O.L.
(in.)
M.O.D.
(in.)
E.T.A.
9 BR30 E26 772830 LED9BR30/927/J/D 120 2700K 90 650 25000 5.188 3.750 Late February
9 BR30 E26 772831 LED9BR30/930/J/D 120 3000K 90 650 25000 5.188 3.750 Late February
INNOVATION DIMMABLE EXCLUSIVE
NEW ENERGY
SAVING
EISA

Watts Bulb
Type
Base Item # Ordering Code Volts Beam
 Angle (°)
Color
  Temp.
CRI Lumens CBCP Average
Rated
Life
M.O.L.
(in.)
M.O.D.
(in.)
E.T.A.
8 MR16 GU5.3 771301 LED8MR16SP15/50/827/D 12 15 2700K 80 570 5500 25000 1.870 1.970 In Stock
8 MR16 GU5.3 771302 LED8MR16NF25/50/827/D 12 25 2700K 80 570 2600 25000 1.870 1.970 In Stock
8 MR16 GU5.3 771303 LED8MR16FL35/50/827/D 12 35 2700K 80 570 1490 25000 1.870 1.970 In Stock
8 MR16 GU5.3 771304 LED8MR16WFL50/50/827/D 12 50 2700K 80 570 880 25000 1.870 1.970 In Stock
8 MR16 GU5.3 771305 LED8MR16SP15/50/830/D 12 15 3000K 80 585 5600 25000 1.870 1.970 In Stock
8 MR16 GU5.3 771306 LED8MR16NF25/50/830/D 12 25 3000K 80 585 2650 25000 1.870 1.970 In Stock
8 MR16 GU5.3 771307 LED8MR16FL35/50/830/D 12 35 3000K 80 585 1500 25000 1.870 1.970 In Stock
8 MR16 GU5.3 771308 LED8MR16WFL50/50/830/D 12 50 3000K 80 585 900 25000 1.870 1.970 In Stock
8 MR16 GU5.3 771309 LED8MR16NF25/50/850/D 12 25 5000K 80 615 2750 25000 1.870 1.970 Mid February
8 MR16 GU5.3 771310 LED8MR16FL35/50/850/D 12 35 5000K 80 615 1520 25000 1.870 1.970 Mid February
9 MR16 GU5.3 771321 LED9MR16SP15/75/827/D 12 15 2700K 80 670 6700 25000 1.870 1.970 In Stock
9 MR16 GU5.3 771322 LED9MR16NF25/75/827/D 12 25 2700K 80 670 3150 25000 1.870 1.970 In Stock
9 MR16 GU5.3 771323 LED9MR16FL35/75/827/D 12 35 2700K 80 670 1800 25000 1.870 1.970 In Stock
9 MR16 GU5.3 771324 LED9MR16WFL50/75/827/D 12 50 2700K 80 670 1080 25000 1.870 1.970 In Stock

Watts Bulb
Type
Base Item # Ordering Code Volts Beam
 Angle (°)
Color
  Temp.
CRI Lumens CBCP Average
Rated
Life
M.O.L.
(in.)
M.O.D.
(in.)
E.T.A.
8.5 MR16 GU5.3 771312 LED8MR16NF25/50/927/D 12 25 2700K 90 525 2350 25000 1.870 1.970 In Stock
8.5 MR16 GU5.3 771313 LED8MR16FL35/50/927/D 12 35 2700K 90 525 1350 25000 1.870 1.970 In Stock
8.5 MR16 GU5.3 771316 LED8MR16NF25/50/930/D 12 25 3000K 90 540 2400 25000 1.870 1.970 In Stock
8.5 MR16 GU5.3 771317 LED8MR16FL35/50/930/D 12 35 3000K 90 540 1380 25000 1.870 1.970 In Stock
9 MR16 GU5.3 771332 LED9MR16NF25/75/927/D 12 25 2700K 90 550 2583 25000 1.870 1.970 In Stock
9 MR16 GU5.3 771333 LED9MR16FL35/75/927/D 12 35 2700K 90 550 1463 25000 1.870 1.970 In Stock
9 MR16 GU5.3 771336 LED9MR16NF25/75/930/D 12 25 3000K 90 565 2583 25000 1.870 1.970 In Stock
9 MR16 GU5.3 771337 LED9MR16FL35/75/930/D 12 35 3000K 90 565 1463 25000 1.870 1.970 In Stock

Watts Bulb
Type
Base Item # Ordering Code Volts Beam
 Angle (°)
Color
  Temp.
CRI Lumens CBCP Average
Rated Life
M.O.L.
(in.)
M.O.D.
(in.)
E.T.A.
6 PAR16 GU10 771401 LED6PAR16GUNF25/60/827/D 120 25 2700K 80 470 1289 25000 2.130 1.970 In Stock
6 PAR16 GU10 771402 LED6PAR16GUFL35/60/827/D 120 35 2700K 80 470 803 25000 2.130 1.970 In Stock
6 PAR16 GU10 771403 LED6PAR16GUNF25/60/830/D 120 25 3000K 80 500 1289 25000 2.130 1.970 In Stock
6 PAR16 GU10 771404 LED6PAR16GUFL35/60/830/D 120 35 3000K 80 500 803 25000 2.130 1.970 In Stock
INNOVATION DIMMABLE EXCLUSIVE
NEW ENERGY
SAVING
EISA

Watts Bulb
Type
Base Item # Ordering Code Volts Beam
 Angle (°)
Color
  Temp.
CRI Lumens CBCP Average
Rated Life
M.O.L.
(in.)
M.O.D.
(in.)
E.T.A.
6 PAR16 E26 771409 LED6PAR16FL35/60/827/D-SN 120 35 2700K 80 470 803 25000 2.125 1.970 Early March
6 PAR16 E26 771410 LED6PAR16FL35/60/830/D-SN 120 35 3000K 80 500 1289 25000 2.125 1.970 Early March
6 PAR16 E26 771411 LED6PAR16NF25/60/827/D 120 25 2700K 80 470 1289 25000 2.830 1.970 In Stock
6 PAR16 E26 771412 LED6PAR16FL35/60/827/D 120 35 2700K 80 470 803 25000 2.830 1.970 In Stock
6 PAR16 E26 771413 LED6PAR16NF25/60/830/D 120 25 3000K 80 500 1289 25000 2.830 1.970 In Stock
6 PAR16 E26 771414 LED6PAR16FL35/60/830/D 120 35 3000K 80 500 803 25000 2.830 1.970 In Stock
Dimmable
LED = HALOGEN
6W = 60W
D